
Wk Day Date Start
Exam 

Level
Time Allowed Board

Option 

Code
Unit Code Component Cands Classes Room

B Wed 08/05/2024  9:15AM BTNG 3hrs 30mins BTEC Entries 31828H 31828H01 Art: Critical & Contextual Studies 2 13E/Ad IT1

B Thur 09/05/2024  1:15PM BTNG 2 hours BTEC Entries 31489H 31489HA Business: Develop Mkt Campaign Task A TBC 13A/Bu IT4

B Fri 10/05/2024  9:15AM BTNG 3 hours BTEC Entries 31489H 31489HB Business: Develop Mkt Campaign Task B TBC 13A/Bu IT4

A Mon 13/05/2024  9:15AM GCE 1hr 30 mins AQA 7701 7701/1 English Language A/S Paper 1 1 n/a TM EX2

A Mon 13/05/2024  1:15PM BTNG 1hr 30 mins BTEC Entries 31490H 31490H01 Human Lifespan Development 16 12C/Hs, 13B/Hs EX2

A Wed 15/05/2024  1:15PM BTNG 1hr 30 mins BTEC Entries 31524H 31524H01 Sport Anatomy and Physiology TBC 12E/Ss EX2

A Thur 16/05/2024  9:15AM GCE 2hrs 30 mins AQA 7037 7037/1 Geography Adv Paper 1 9 13C/Hi EX2

A Fri 17/05/2024  9:15AM GCE 2 hours Edexcel GCE 9PS0 9PS0 01 Foundations In Psychology 7 13C/Ps EX2

B Mon 20/05/2024  9:15AM GCE 1hr 30 mins AQA 7701 7701/2 English Language A/S Paper 2 1 n/a TM EX2

B Mon 20/05/2024  9:15AM GCE 2 hours AQA 7192 7192/1 Sociology Adv Paper 1 12 13E/So EX2

B Mon 20/05/2024  1:15PM GCE 2hrs 15 mins WJEC GCE A680QS A680U10-1 Media Studies A Level (Comp 1 Products) 9 13D/Ms EX2

B Wed 22/05/2024  9:15AM GCE 2 hours Edexcel GCE 9PS0 9PS0 02 Psychology (Applications Of Psych.) 7 13C/Ps EX2

B Wed 22/05/2024  1:15PM GCE 1hr 30 mins Edexcel GCE 9FM0H0 9FM0 01 Further Mathematics Option H0 (Core Pure1) 2 13A/Fm EX2

B Thur 23/05/2024  9:15AM GCE 2hrs 30 mins AQA 7042HS 7042/1H History Adv Option Hs ( 1 Option H) 4 13C/Hi EX2

B Fri 24/05/2024  9:15AM GCE 2 hours AQA 7408D 7408/1 Physics Adv (turning Points) Paper 1 5 13B/Ph EX2

B Fri 24/05/2024  9:15AM GCE 2 hours OCR H555A H555/01 Physical Education (Physlgcl Fctr Afct Perf Wtn) 4 13D/Pe EX2

B Fri 24/05/2024  9:15AM GCE 2hrs 30 mins AQA 7717AB 7717/1A English Lit B Adv Option Ab (Paper 1a) 4 13D/En EX2

A Mon 03/06/2024  9:15AM GCE 2hrs 30 mins AQA 7037 7037/2 Geography Adv Paper 2 9 13B/Gg EX2

A Mon 03/06/2024  1:15PM GCE 1hr 30 mins Edexcel GCE 9FM0H0 9FM0 02 Further Mathematics Option H0 (Core Pure Maths.2) 2 13A/Fm EX2

A Mon 03/06/2024  1:15PM GCE 2 hours Edexcel GCE 9PS0 9PS0 03 Psychology (Psychological Skills) 7 13C/Ps EX2

A Tues 04/06/2024  9:15AM GCE 2 hours AQA 7192 7192/2 Sociology Adv Paper 2 12 13E/So EX2

The awarding bodies have designated Thursday 6th June PM, Thursday 13th June PM and Wednesday 26th June (All  Day) as contingency days for external examinations 

(in the event of a significant distruption to exams in the UK) ALL Pupils must remain available
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A Tues 04/06/2024  1:15PM GCE 2 hours Edexcel GCE 9MA0 9MA0 01 Pure Mathematics 1 8 13D/Ma EX2

A Tues 04/06/2024  1:15PM GCE 2hrs 30 mins WJEC GCE A680QS A680U20-1 Media Studies A Level (Comp 2 Media Forms) 9 13D/Ms EX2

A Wed 05/06/2024  9:15AM GCE 1 hour OCR H555A H555/02 Physical Education (Psychlgcl Fctr Afct Perf Wtn) 4 13D/Pe EX2

A Wed 05/06/2024  9:15AM GCE 3 hours AQA 7717AB 7717/2B English Lit B Adv Option Ab (Paper 2b) 4 13D/En EX2

A Wed 05/06/2024  1:15PM GCE 2 hours AQA 7402 7402/1 Biology Adv Paper 1 15 13E/Bi EX2

A Thur 06/06/2024  9:15AM GCE 2 hours AQA 7408D 7408/2 Physics Adv (turning Points) Paper 2 5 13B/Ph EX2

A Fri 07/06/2024  1:15PM GCE 1hr 30 mins Edexcel GCE 9FM0H0 9FM0 3C Further Mathematics Option H0 Mechanics 1 2 13A/Fm EX2

A Fri 07/06/2024  1:15PM GCE 2hrs 30 mins AQA 7042HS 7042/2S History Adv Option Hs (Paper 2 Option S) 4 13C/Hi EX2

B Mon 10/06/2024  9:15AM GCE 2 hours AQA 7405 7405/1 Chemistry Adv Paper 1 9 13A/Ch EX2

B Mon 10/06/2024  9:15AM GCE 2hrs 30 mins AQA 7652T 7652/1 French Adv (Paper 1 List, Read & Write) 1 n/a AL EX2

B Tues 11/06/2024  1:15PM GCE 2 hours AQA 7192 7192/3 Sociology Adv Paper 3 12 13E/So EX2

B Tues 11/06/2024  1:15PM GCE 2 hours Edexcel GCE 9MA0 9MA0 02 Pure Mathematics 2 8 13D/Ma EX2

B Fri 14/06/2024  9:15AM GCE 2 hours AQA 7402 7402/2 Biology Adv Paper 2 15 13E/Bi EX2

A Mon 17/06/2024  9:15AM GCE 2 hours AQA 7408D 7408/3/D
Physics Adv (turning Points P3 Sections A & B Opt 

D)
5 13B/Ph EX2

A Mon 17/06/2024  1:15PM GCSE 1hr 45 mins AQA 8382H 8382/2H Statistics Tier H (Paper 2) 25 13B/Ph
Sport 

Hall

A Tues 18/06/2024  9:15AM GCE 1 hour OCR H555A H555/03 Physical Education (Socio-cltrl Physl Actv Sprt) 4 13D/Pe EX2

A Tues 18/06/2024  9:15AM GCE 2 hours AQA 7405 7405/2 Chemistry Adv Paper 2 9 13A/Ch EX2

A Wed 19/06/2024  9:15AM GCE 2 hours AQA 7402 7402/3 Biology Adv Paper 3 15 13E/Bi EX2

A Wed 19/06/2024  9:15AM GCE 2 hours AQA 7652T 7652/2 French Adv (Paper 2 Writing) 1 n/a AL EX2

A Thur 20/06/2024  1:15PM GCE 2 hours Edexcel GCE 9MA0 9MA0 03 Mathematics (Statistics 31& Mechanics 32) 8 13D/Ma EX2

A Fri 21/06/2024  9:15AM GCE 2 hours AQA 7405 7405/3 Chemistry Adv Paper 3 9 13A/Ch EX2

A Fri 21/06/2024  1:15PM GCE 1hr 30 mins Edexcel GCE 9FM0H0 9FM0 3D Further Mathematics Option H0 (Decision1) 2 13A/Fm EX2
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